
Course : 倶知安町～ニセコ町～蘭越町～倶知安町

Awarding List : 80km course Women(UGFWS) 15 Jun 2025

UCIグランフォンドワールドシリーズ  ニセコクラシック2025

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 19 to 34

Team
(km/h)

1 2:27'51" 0"2102 ISHII YOSHIKO 32.46神奈川県 Team honeyB BIKEBAJU

2 2:28'22" 0'31"2001 SUZUKI Yukako 32.35東京都 MIVRO

3 2:28'23" 0'32"2109 MISO KIM 32.34Korea ROUNDEL

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 35 to 39

Team
(km/h)

1 2:30'42" 0"2301 KOSHIRO HARUKA 31.85東京都

2 2:36'38" 5'56"2201 YAMAZAKI yuri 30.64富山県 バルバレーシングクラブタカオカ

3 2:43'57" 13'15"2202 OCHI Mayo 29.27埼玉県 EMU SPEED CLUB

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 40 to 44

Team
(km/h)

1 2:30'40" 0"2509 JIANG Ke 31.85China

2 2:32'31" 1'51"2404 MORIHIRO mana 31.47東京都

3 2:34'22" 3'42"2506 MITANI shoko 31.09愛媛県

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 45 to 49

Team
(km/h)

1 2:43'50" 0"2703 AITA HIROMI 29.29山形県

2 2:45'40" 1'50"2701 NARITA SEIKO 28.97北海道 SOUTH PACK

3 2:56'21" 12'31"2602 SEKIYA KATSUKO 27.21東京都 Team SHIDO

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 50 to 54

Team
(km/h)

1 2:30'34" 0"2801 NAKAMURA Yoko 31.87沖縄県 FIETS

2 2:32'53" 2'19"2808 BAMBA shiori 31.39千葉県 SKG PHARMA

3 2:34'19" 3'45"2908 NISHIHARA KUMIKO 31.10京都府 Team hsj
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Course : 倶知安町～ニセコ町～蘭越町～倶知安町

Awarding List : 80km course Women(UGFWS) 15 Jun 2025

UCIグランフォンドワールドシリーズ  ニセコクラシック2025

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 55 to 59

Team
(km/h)

1 2:34'20" 0"3001 YONEDA Kazumi 31.10北海道 MOPS

2 2:43'58" 9'38"3003 YAMAGUCHI YUKO 29.27東京都 VELONUTS  RACING  TEAM

3 2:45'08" 10'48"3103 CLARK Meredith 29.06Australia

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 60 to 64

Team
(km/h)

1 2:33'24" 0"3201 KURIHARA haruko 31.29埼玉県

2 2:54'00" 20'36"3302 ISHII HIROMI 27.58埼玉県

3 2:57'18" 23'54"3304 NOMIZU Hisako 27.07東京都 なるしまフレンド

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 65 to 69

Team
(km/h)

1 3:06'41" 0"3401 KIKUCHI Kaori 25.71神奈川県 なるしまフレンド

2 3:10'47" 4'06"3452 YANO keiko 25.15福岡県 Team  サコッシュ

3 3:35'24" 28'43"3451 TANADA Masami 22.28富山県 クラブワンピースタカオカ47/16

Pl. Num. Rider Area Time Behind
AvgSpeed

80km Women Age of 70 to 74

Team
(km/h)

1 3:40'21" 0"3551 SUZUKI michiko 21.78静岡県
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